Kent
SEVICE
07544 792 E[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Susan Hart

4 Esmond Drive

Manston

CT12 5LY

07732594651
susanmaryhartl@outlook.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Flooring
Lay laminate flooring (supplied by
customer)

1 Kitchen Sink & Taps

Replace kitchen sink and taps (supplied

by customer)
1 Bathroom Extractor Fan

Install new extractor fan by creating new
hole into wall and connect to light switch
supply and install isolator switch and

ducting (Fan supplied by customer)

1 Bathroom Heater

Replace wall mounted bathroom heater

(supplied by customer)

1 Bathroom Mirror & Light
Hang 1 bathroom mirror (supplied by
customer)

1 Bathroom Light

Fill gap around ceiling rose with filler

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Invoice Number

Invoice Date

Total Due

Rate/Price Adjust
£195.00 0%
£165.00 0%
£235.00 0%
£45.00 0%
£40.00 0%
£5.00 0%

Invoice

KHS-0289
15/04/2018

£2,130.00

Sub Total

£195.00
£165.00

£235.00

£45.00
£40.00

£5.00
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Kent Handyman

SEFVICE

07044 792 B[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty
5

Service

Ceiling lights
Install 5 new ceiling lights (supplied by
customer)

Lounge Mirror
Hang 1 mirror in lounge

Bath Taps
Replace bath mixer taps to 2 single taps
(supplied by customer)

Bathroom Basin Taps
Replace basin taps (supplied by customer)

Staircase
To strip the rest of the paint of existing
staircase treads and risers, Sand down,
primer and paint. Includes all materials
and paint

Bathroom

Remove existing tiles of wall, Make good
and re tile approx 10sgm flat white gloss
tiles 25 x 33cm (supplied by customer)
the grout and adhesive supplied by us.
Dispose of all rubbish

Shower Screen
Install new sail bath screen (supplied by
customer)

Electric Radiator
Replace electric wall heater

Bank Details For Payments

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Rate/Price

£30.00

£15.00

£60.00

£45.00

£575.00

£535.00

£20.00

£45.00

Sub Total

Total Due

Adjust
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0.00%

Invoice

Sub Total

£150.00

£15.00

£60.00

£45.00

£575.00

£535.00

£20.00

£45.00

£2,130.00
£0.00

£2,130.00
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Kent Handyman Service
Sort Code : 09-01-28
Account Number : 98449489
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