

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

п		
	U	

Susan Hart 4 Esmond Drive Manston CT12 5LY 07732594651

susanmaryhart1@outlook.com

Total Due	£2,130.00
Invoice Date	15/04/2018
Invoice Number	KHS-0289

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Flooring Lay laminate flooring (supplied by customer)	£195.00	0%	£195.00
1	Kitchen Sink & Taps Replace kitchen sink and taps (supplied by customer)	£165.00	0%	£165.00
1	Bathroom Extractor Fan Install new extractor fan by creating new hole into wall and connect to light switch supply and install isolator switch and ducting (Fan supplied by customer)	£235.00	0%	£235.00
1	Bathroom Heater Replace wall mounted bathroom heater (supplied by customer)	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	Bathroom Mirror & Light Hang 1 bathroom mirror (supplied by customer)	£40.00	0%	£40.00
1	Bathroom Light Fill gap around ceiling rose with filler	£5.00	0%	£5.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263



WWW.Nonchandymandervise.co.as

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
5	Ceiling lights Install 5 new ceiling lights (supplied by customer)	£30.00	0%	£150.00
1	Lounge Mirror Hang 1 mirror in lounge	£15.00	0%	£15.00
1	Bath Taps Replace bath mixer taps to 2 single taps (supplied by customer)	£60.00	0%	£60.00
1	Bathroom Basin Taps Replace basin taps (supplied by customer)	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	Staircase To strip the rest of the paint of existing staircase treads and risers, Sand down, primer and paint. Includes all materials and paint	£575.00	0%	£575.00
1	Bathroom Remove existing tiles of wall, Make good and re tile approx 10sqm flat white gloss tiles 25 x 33cm (supplied by customer) the grout and adhesive supplied by us. Dispose of all rubbish	£535.00	0%	£535.00
1	Shower Screen Install new sail bath screen (supplied by customer)	£20.00	0%	£20.00
1	Electric Radiator Replace electric wall heater	£45.00	0.00%	£45.00

Total Due	£2,130.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£2,130.00

Bank Details For Payments



Kent Handyman Service Sort Code: 09-01-28

Account Number: 98449489
